

2025 Southern Adrenaline - Sunoco Race Fuels CMRA Contingency Program Registration Form

Competitors or Teams must complete this form and abide by the requirements below.

To qualify competitors must Purchase a minimum of 5 gallons per race entry through Southern Adrenaline. *Please pre order fuel to guarantee availability. Email <u>sarah.southernadrenaline@gmail.com</u>

Eligible Classes: CMRA Sprint Races Expert & Novice CMRA Championship Endurance Races

Contingency Awards:	1st Place = \$35 fuel voucher	2nd Place = \$25 fuel voucher
	3rd Place = \$15 fuel voucher	4th Place = \$10 fuel voucher

2026 Sponsorship Drawing.

Each 5 gallons purchased will grant you 1 drawing towards a voucher. 5 gallon fuel vouchers will be drawn before each event in 2026. Voucher recipients will pick up fuel at Southern Adrenaline.

			Race Date:	Trac	ck:	Series:	CMRA
Competitor Info:							
Name	Add	ress					
City	State	Zip					
Phone	Email						
Race Organization(s) & Co	mpetition #		N	ovice	Expert		
Competition Vehicle Year,	Make & Model						

Requirements for Payment:

- 1. Competition vehicle must display both Southern Adrenaline and Sunoco logos on each side
- 2. Southern Adrenaline and Sunoco Race Fuels listed as sponsors for 2025
- 3. Social Media post made at each event
- 4. Must purchase a minimum of 5 gallons of Sunoco Race Fuel per class per race weekend from Southern Adrenaline
- 5. This application must be completed, signed and returned to CMRA Tech Inspection, prior to the start of the races
- 6. Class must have a minimum of 8 competitors to qualify

Awards will be made in the form of Fuel Vouchers from Southern Adrenaline.

Release:

I agree to release Southern Adrenaline and Sunoco Race Fuels and its affiliates to use my name, photograph, likeness and racing results for advertising and public relations for a period of not more than two years from the date noted below. I agree that I am fully aware of the hazards and dangers involved in motor racing, and I hereby assume all risks. I agree to hold harmless and indemnify Southern Adrenaline, Sunoco Race Fuels, their employees and agents from all personal injuries and/or damage caused by my participation in motorcycle racing. I agree that this agreement binds me, my heirs, legatees, personal representatives and all those claiming through me. The terms of this agreement are subject to change at any time.

Competitor Signature	Date
Official Use Only:	
Class 1	Finish
Class 2	Finish
Class 3	Finish
Class 4	Finish
Class 5	Finish
Class 6	Finish

Race Offic	al Signature
------------	--------------